
JAN P R A Y E R  F O C U S

21 DAYS OF PRAYER AND FASTING
J A N U A R Y  5 - 2 5

S C R I P T U R E

The Lord’s Day

Dependance on Him

Surrender to Him

Worshipping Him

Broken Before Him

Listening to Him

Casting Your Cares on Him

The Lord’s Day

My Freedom

My Relationships

My Growth 

My Calling

My Healing

My Blessing

The Lord’s Day

Our Leaders

Our Missions

Our Church 

Our Children

The Lost

Our Victory

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Exodus 20:8

Zechariah 4:6 

Romans 12:1 

John 4:23 

Psalm 51:17 

John 10:4 

Psalm 37:5 

Exodus 20:8

Galatians 5:1 

Nehemiah 4:14 

Ephesians 4:15 

1 Peter 2:9 

1 Peter 2:24 

Ephesians 1:3 

Exodus 20:8

1 Timothy 2:1–2 

Acts 1:8 

Matthew 16:18 

Psalm 127:3 

2 Peter 3:9 

1 Corinthians 15:57 

WWW.THEBRIDGECHURCHMO.ORG/21-DAYS-OF-PRAYER


