JANUARY 5-25

21 DAYS OF PRAYER AND FASTING

JAN	PRAYER FOCUS	SCRIPTURE
5	The Lord's Day	Exodus 20:8
6	Dependance on Him	Zechariah 4:6
7	Surrender to Him	Romans 12:1
8	Worshipping Him	John 4:23
9	Broken Before Him	Psalm 51:17
10	Listening to Him	John 10:4
11	Casting Your Cares on Him	Psalm 37:5
12	The Lord's Day	Exodus 20:8
13	My Freedom	Galatians 5:1
14	My Relationships	Nehemiah 4:14
15	My Growth	Ephesians 4:15
16	My Calling	1 Peter 2:9
17	My Healing	1 Peter 2:24
18	My Blessing	Ephesians 1:3
19	The Lord's Day	Exodus 20:8
20	Our Leaders	1 Timothy 2:1-2
21	Our Missions	Acts 1:8
22	Our Church	Matthew 16:18
23	Our Children	Psalm 127:3
24	The Lost	2 Peter 3:9
25	Our Victory	1 Corinthians 15:57